
A P P E T I Z E R S

$9FRESH SPRING ROLL  Choice of: Veg Only, Add Chicken, or Add Tofu
Rice paper rolls filled with lettuce, carrots, mint, cucumber, bean sprouts, and rice noodles.
Side of peanut sauce or sweet and sour sauce.

$10FRESH SPRING ROLL with Shrimp
Shrimp, lettuce, carrots, mint, cucumber, bean sprouts, and rice noodles wrapped in rice
paper. Side of peanut sauce or sweet & sour sauce.

$9THAI VEGGIE ROLL
Crispy spring rolls filled with carrots, cabbage, black mushrooms, scallions, and clear
noodles, served with a side of sweet & sour sauce.

$10FRIED SPRING ROLL
Crispy delights: chicken, shrimp, taro, carrot, and noodles wrapped in rice paper, deep-fried
until golden and served with a side of sweet and sour sauce.

$12CRAB RANGOON
Savor the harmonious blend of tender crab meat and smooth cream cheese, elegantly
wrapped in a crispy wonton shell. Each bite is a celebration of flavor, elevated by our
exquisite sweet and sour sauce.

$10VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL
Savor a delicious blend of ground pork, shrimp, colorful carrots, black mushrooms, and
onions mixed with flavorful noodles, beautifully finished with sweet and sour sauce.

$14CALAMARI PUFF
Lightly coated calamari, fried to a crisp perfection, and accompanied by Thai cocktail sauce.

$14THAI DUMPLING
PAN-FRIED or STEAMED. Homemade dumplings filled with seasoned ground pork,
accompanied by a ginger sauce.

$10TOFU TRIANGLE
Golden brown fried tofu. Served with peanut sauce

$12CHICKEN SATAY
Grilled chicken bamboo skewers. Served with peanut sauce

$14BEEF SATAY
Grilled beef bamboo skewers. Served with peanut sauce

$12SHRIMP BIKINI
Large shrimp marinated and enveloped in rice paper, accompanied by a side of sweet and
sour sauce.

$12CHICKEN WING
Revel in the zesty ginger-coated, delicately breaded, crispy fried, then coated in a sweet and
tangy sauce. Yum!

$12TEMPURA Choice of: Veg Only, Add Chicken, or Add Shrimp ($14)
Various veggies are dipped in tempura batter, fried until crispy, and served with sweet and
sour sauce.

20 / 35APPETIZER PLATTER (FOR ONE $20. FOR TWO $35)
Sampler : chicken & beef satay, wing, crab rangoon, dumpling, shrimp bikini, tofu triangle &
egg roll



S TA R T E R  S O U P

$9TOM YUM (May add tofu or chicken) ‘

A tangy and spicy soup in a lemongrass herb broth, featuring mushrooms, tomatoes,
bamboo shoots, pineapple, red bell pepper, onion, and scallions.

$10SHRIMP TOM YUM ‘

A tangy and zesty soup in a lemongrass herb base with a kick. Featuring mushrooms,
tomatoes, bamboo shoots, pineapple, red bell pepper, onion, and scallions.

$12SEAFOOD TOM YUM ‘

Spicy and sour soup with a lemongrass herb base, including mushrooms, tomatoes, bamboo
shoots, pineapple, red bell pepper, onions, and scallions, topped with shrimp, scallops, and
calamari.

$9VEGETABLE SOUP
Various vegetables, tofu, and bean thread noodles cooked in a clear broth.

$9TOM KHA GAI
Chicken cooked in a coconut broth with mushrooms, onions, and a blend of galangal herbs.

S A L A D

$24YUM NUA ‘

Grilled steak seasoned with lemon juice, onion, mint, cabbage, red bell pepper, lemongrass,
lime leaves & roasted rice powder. Served on a bed of lettuce

$24LARB GAI ‘

Sautéed minced chicken tossed with onion, red bell pepper cabbage, mint and seasonned
with lime juice & roasted rice paper. Served on a bed of lettuce

$28YUM WOON SEN
Jumbo shrimp, mussel, scallop, calamari seasoned with lemon juice, onion, lemongrass, lime
leave, cabbage & clear rice noodle. All are tossed in our House's Namprik Pao Sauce

P HỞ .  R I C E  N O O D L E  S O U P
 

$21Đặc Biệt   HOUSE SPECIAL COMBO
Large combination noodle soup with rare steak, well-done flank, tendon & meatball

$24Xe Lửa   HOUSE SPECIAL COMBO XL BOWL
X-large combination noodle soup with rare steak, well-done flank, tendon & meatball

$20Tái, Nạm  STEAK & FLANK
Large noodle soup with rare steak and well-done flank

$19Tái   STEAK
Large noodle soup with rare steak

$20Tái, Bò Viên  BEEF & MEATBALL
Large noodle soup with rare steak & meatball

$19Bò Viên  MEATBALL
Large noodle soup with meatball

$19Phở Gà   CHICKEN
Large noodle soup with white meat chicken

$19Phở Rau Cải   VEGETABLE (Meat Broth)
Large soup with assorted veg

$20Pho Vegetarian (Veg Broth)
Large noodle soup with assorted veg & steamed tofu in vegetarian broth



R I C E

FRIED RICE    
Veg $18; Chicken or Pork $20; Beef $21; Shrimp or Scallop $24; Combo Seafood $28                                                 
Broccoli, string bean, carrot, pineapple, egg, onion & scallion with your choice of meat or veg only.

$22VERANDA FRIED RICE
Our very own B.B.Q pork & shrimp stir-fried with egg, broccoli, string bean, carrot, onion,
scallion, pineapple & basil

$21GRILLED PORK CHOP OVER RICE
Cơm Sườn Heo Nướng. Served with egg, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes.

$21GRILLED SLICE PORK OVER RICE
Cơm Thịt Heo Nướng. Served with egg, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes.

$21GRILLED CHICKEN OVER RICE
Cơm Gà Nướng. Served with egg, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes.

$24GRILLED SHRIMP OVER RICE
Cơm Tôm Nướng. Served with egg, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes.

$22GRILLED BEEF OVER RICE
Cơm Thịt Bò Nướng Lụi. Served with egg, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes.

N O O D L E S  O N  T H E  W O K

PAD THAI
Rice noodle stir fried with egg, bean sprout, scallion & grounded  peanut in Pad Thai Sauce

RADNAR
Assorted veg and egg stir fried in ginger sauce and pour over a bed of wide rice noodle

LOMEIN
Stir-fried soft yellow noodle with onion, carrot, bell pepper & cabbage

DRUNKEN NOODLE ‘

Combination of vegetables pan-fried with flat rice noodle and egg in drunken sauce

PAN FRIED NOODLE ‘

Wide rice noodles are pan-fried with egg and mixed vegetables in brown sauce

S I D E  O R D E R S

$4Steamed Rice (Jasmine White or Brown Rice)

$8Steamed Rice Noodle (Pad Thai Noodle)

$8Steamed Vermicelli Noodle (Bún)

$12Steamed Assorted Veg

Cook to Order, Your Choice:
Veg Only $20
Add Tofu/Chicken/Pork $22
Add Beef $24
Add Shrimp/Scallop/Calamari $28
Add Combo Seafood $30



B Ú N  T H ỊT  NƯỚN G .  V E R M I C E L L I  N O O D L E S  S A L A D

$21V1. GRILLED SLICED PORK
Bún Heo Nướng

$22V2. GRILLED SLICED BEEF
Bún Bò Nướng

$21V3. VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL
Bún Chả Giò

$23V4. GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP
Bún Tôm Nướng

$21V5. FRIED SPRING ROLL
Bún Nem Ráng

$21V6. FRIED TOFU
Bún Đậu Hũ Chiên Giòn

$24V7. GRILLED PORK & EGG ROLL
Bún Heo Nướng & Chả Giò

$24V8. GRILLED SHRIMP & PORK
Bún Tôm & Heo Nướng

$21V9. GRILLED CHICKEN
Bún Gà Nướng

$28V10. ROASTED DUCK
Bún Vịt Nướng

$26V11. GRILLED SHRIMP, PORK & EGG ROLL
Bún Tôm, Heo Nướng & Chả Giò

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN
YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH,
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

A 18% SERVICE CHARGE IS AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO ALL BILLS FOR PARTIES
OF SIX OR MORE.



S T I R  F R Y  O N  T H E  W O K

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN RICE

HOT BASIL SAUCE ‘

Fresh mushroom, bell peppers, onions, bamboo shoot and hot basil sauce

SPICY BAMBOO ‘

Bamboo shoots, bell peppers, string bean, onion and basil leave in hot sauce

IN GARLIC SAUCE
Carrots, snow peas, fresh mushroom in garlic sauce

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE
Tomatoes, carrots, pineapple, snow peas, water chestnut, red bell peppers and onions

NAMPRIK PAO SAUCE
String bean, red bell pepper, carrots, bamboo and onion in namprik pao sauce

ROASTED PEANUT
Mushroom, carrots, string bean, onion & scallion in brown sauce

GINGER SAUCE
Fresh mushroom, onion, tomatoes in Thai ginger sauce

CASHEW NUT
Roasted cashew nuts, pineapple, green pepper, fresh mushroom, carrot, onion in oyster
sauce

$24ORANGE CHICKEN
Chicken breast wrapped in flour, and stir-fried with a mix of broccoli, carrots, red bell
pepper, snow peas, onion, and scallion in sweet and sour sauce.

$24PEPPER STEAK ‘

Thai pepper steak sauce with sliced steak, bell peppers, onion, and scallions in a delicious
stir-fry.

C U R R Y
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN RICE

RED CURRY ‘

Red bell pepper, basil, bamboo shoot, carrot, tomato & pineapple

GREEN CURRY ‘

Green bell pepper, basil, snow peas, broccoli, string bean & bamboo shoot

MASAMAN CURRY ‘

Pineapple, onion, potato, carrot, bamboo shoot, basil and chopped peaunut

PANANG CURRY ‘

Pineapple, red bell pepper, bamboo shoot, snow peas & fresh basil

Cook to Order, Your Choice:
Veg Only $20
Add Tofu/Chicken/Pork $22
Add Beef $24
Add Shrimp/Scallop/Calamari $28
Add Combo Seafood $30



S P E C I A LT I E S
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN RICE

LAND & SEA

$22CHICKEN LEMONGRASS ‘

Sautéed chicken with onion, mushroom, snow peas, carrot, bell pepper in lemongrass sauce

$28TRIPLE DELIGHT
Chicken, beef & shrimp sautéed with ginger and mixed vegetables in ginger sauce

$28BANGKOK HOUSE
Sautéed chicken & shrimp with fresh mushroom, bamboo, bell peppers, carrot in oyster
sauce

$28BEEF JALAPENOS ‘‘

Slices of beef stir fry with jalapeños, bell peppers, onion & scallion in oyster sauce

$25Crispy Bird Nest: Combo Meat
Chicken, pork and beef  stir-fry w/ mix veg in ginger sauce & served over bed of crispy lomein

DUCK

$28BASIL DUCK ‘

Boneless duck is stir-fried in a Wok with mushrooms, bamboo shoots, bell peppers, and
onion in hot basil sauce.

$28CRISPY DUCK
Crispy duck topped with snow peas, carrots, onions, and scallions in sweet and sour sauce.
Presented on a bed of steamed broccoli.

$28ROASTED DUCK
Roasted duck served on a bed of steamed broccoli, topped with chopped carrots, snow peas,
onion, and scallion sautéed in the house's brown sauce.

SEAFOOD

$30SHRIMP LOVES SCALLOP
Jumbo shrimp & Maine scallop stir fry with fresh mushroom, snow peas, onion, scallion in
ginger sauce

$28Crispy Bird Nest: Combo Seafood
Seafood (shrimp, scallop, calamari, mussels) stir-fry w/ mix veg in ginger sauce & served over
bed of crispy lomein

$28BLUE OCEAN
Jumbo shrimp, scallop, mussels, calamari sautéed with combo of veggie in ginger sauce

FISH

$32SALMON CURRY ‘

Salmon filet topped with broccoli, carrot, bamboo, pineapple & tomato in red curry sauce

$32SWEET & SOUR HADDOCK
Deep fried or steamed haddock topped with sautéed onion, pineapple, snow peas, tomato,
carrots in sweet & sour

$32HOT BASIL HADDOCK ‘

Deep fried or steamed haddock topped with bamboo, basil leave, mushroom, red bell
pepper & onion in spicy basil sauce

$32GINGER HADDOCK
Deep fried or steamed haddock topped with mushroom, snow peas, tomatoes, onion &
scallion in brown ginger sauce


